Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time
6:05 am

6:09 am
6:12 am

6:15 am
6:24 am
6:41 am
6:50 am
6:52 am
7:01 am
7:06 am
7:18 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:51 am
7:57 am

8:04 am

8:07 am

8:10 am

8:13 am

Artist

the clash
devo

arrested development

lady gaga

pink floyd

mehliana

herbie hancock
kruder & dorfmeister
tricky

albert ayler

trio 3

the replacements

the derek trucks band
albert c ollins

the rolling stones

amy winehouse

amy winehouse

amy winehouse

amy winehouse

Song Title

“washington bullets”
“clockout”

“mama's always on stage”

“just another day”

“pigs (three different ones)”
“hungry ghost”

“perfect machine”

“deep shit pt.1 & pt.2”

“hell is round the corner”
“spirits”

“time was”

“tommy gets his tonsils out”
“days is almost gone”

“baby, what do you want me to do”

“bitch (7" mono mix)”

“just friends”

“he can only hold her”

“love is a losing game”

“Cupid"

Album

sandinista!

duty now for the future

3 years, 5 months, and 2 days in the life

of..

joanne (new)
animals

taming the dragon

perfect machine

nuits de la foundation maeght

time being

already free
alive & cool

sticky fingers

6.26.07, hove festival

6.26.07, hove festival

6.26.07, hove festival

6.26.07, hove festival

Label
epic
wb

chrysallis

interscope
columbia
nonesuch

columbia

water

intakt

sony
red lightnin

rolling stones
records
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1980
1979
1992

2016
1977
2014
1988

1970

2014

2009

1971



Time

8:17 am
8:17 am

8:23 am
8:29 am
8:40 am
8:44 am

8:50 am
8:51 am
8:56 am

Artist Song Title

the upsetters “memphis”

ac/dc “let there be rock (grant phaboa
remix)”

janelle monae “g.u.e.e.n.”

valerie june “astral plane”

clear plastic masks “baby come on”

john zorn's moonchild “ghosts of thelema”

(mike patton, trevor dunn,

joey baron)

david byrne “eggs in a briar patch”

the henry threadgill sextet “melin”

moby & the void pacific ~ “the light is clear in my eyes”
choir

Album

the order of time (new)
being there

songs without words

catherine wheel
when was that?

these systems are failing (new)

Label

concord
serpents & snakes

tzadik

sire
about time

little idiot

Year

2016
2014
2006

1981
1982
2016



