

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, October 24, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	the clash	“washington bullets”	<i>sandinista!</i>	epic	1980
6:09 am	devo	“clockout”	<i>duty now for the future</i>	wb	1979
6:12 am	arrested development	“mama's always on stage”	<i>3 years, 5 months, and 2 days in the life of..</i>	chrysalis	1992
6:15 am	lady gaga	“just another day”	<i>joanne (new)</i>	interscope	2016
6:24 am	pink floyd	“pigs (three different ones)”	<i>animals</i>	columbia	1977
6:41 am	mehliana	“hungry ghost”	<i>taming the dragon</i>	nonesuch	2014
6:50 am	herbie hancock	“perfect machine”	<i>perfect machine</i>	columbia	1988
6:52 am	kruder & dorfmeister	“deep shit pt.1 & pt.2”			
7:01 am	tricky	“hell is round the corner”			
7:06 am	albert ayler	“spirits”	<i>nuits de la foundation maeght</i>	water	1970
7:18 am	trio 3	“time was”	<i>time being</i>	intakt	2014
7:46 am	the replacements	“tommy gets his tonsils out”			
7:47 am	the derek trucks band	“days is almost gone”	<i>already free</i>	sony	2009
7:51 am	albert c olins	“baby, what do you want me to do”	<i>alive &amp; cool</i>	red lightnin	
7:57 am	the rolling stones	“bitch (7" mono mix)”	<i>sticky fingers</i>	rolling stones records	1971
8:04 am	amy winehouse	“just friends”	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:07 am	amy winehouse	“he can only hold her”	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:10 am	amy winehouse	“love is a losing game”	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:13 am	amy winehouse	“cupid”	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:17 am	the upsetters	“memphis”			
8:17 am	ac/dc	“let there be rock (grant phaboa remix)”			
8:23 am	janelle monae	“q.u.e.e.n.”			
8:29 am	valerie june	“astral plane”	<i>the order of time (new)</i>	concord	2016
8:40 am	clear plastic masks	“baby come on”	<i>being there</i>	serpents & snakes	2014
8:44 am	john zorn's moonchild (mike patton, trevor dunn, joey baron)	“ghosts of thelema”	<i>songs without words</i>	tzadik	2006
8:50 am	david byrne	“eggs in a briar patch”	<i>catherine wheel</i>	sire	1981
8:51 am	the henry threadgill sextet	“melin”	<i>when was that?</i>	about time	1982
8:56 am	moby & the void pacific choir	“the light is clear in my eyes”	<i>these systems are failing (new)</i>	little idiot	2016